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39,410.00

2,835,310.00
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wiin : 9/25
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30,000.00
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wi : 10/25
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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Ui : 1/4/2565 14:05:51

NU

uudmai
oy
ANMUATINIAY
m3los

il
oy
ANNUATINIAY
m3los

nuudimav ly
ey
ANENUATINIAY
m3lum

qjuu%miﬁﬂﬂ
ey
DARINNTTHLAY
malos

il
oy
ANMUATINIAY
m3los

nuuma ly
gy
ANENUATINUAY
m3lum

nuudma
ey
ANMNUATINIAY
m3lom

nuudmar ly
iy
ANENUATINIAY
m3lum

nuudma ly
Wipafiy
AATINNIIHIAY
mM3los

uudmai
oy
ANMUATINUAY
m3los

i
oy
ANNUATINIAY
m3los

bglin]]

[Fwdan (W
1)9d)

[Hwdan (W
13zd)

[Fudou (Hhe
1)azdn)

AADULNU

AADLLIN

AADULLNI

ANDLLNU

el ison

el isen

e lisan

e isan

UszianTeane

13ulszanenunia

ANDULLNUNTINL
AN

ISULRNEN ) VD4
WU

AauUuNUUTIA
A audn

Uazluminnieseing
ilnavasRIuvindiiu

MAULNUAN UL TG
NUUBNNIATIVMNT

A

1Juahurianadinen
103

. = WM v =3
odie 1 ldunds
U39

e niiesiy
MUt N7
AN IBINND
VDU )
Muefuufiei
msUfTIAn i 4
LNANAE BTENL
UIWAU )

Twiofpnfiesiiy
msUffifsn i 14
AN I NN
UIWAU )

RUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

9965031122030001

Tasama

9965031122070001

9965031122080001

TNRwdion (lhedssin)

9965031131010001

9965031131030001

9965031131040001

Juaoimianadninuns 9965031131050001
TNBMI/WENNU/ANIN
Uz

TIMADUUNU

o lvldnds  9965031132010001

3N

e ldalumadumaly 9965031132030001
N slunveraning

LR UDNINWDIMITINT

aldawlumadneusn  9965031132030002
SHNUN

Al umsseu 9965031132030003
1R

Judszinmauid
(v )

78,000.00

1,073,280.00

192,000.00

3,178,920.00

280,000.00

10,000.00

72,000.00

25,000.00

387,000.00

380,000.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

0.00
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(vilenszuu e-GP)
szt e 9965033234020001
Taler)
Twshns sl lna
Fwnuiamaazi
TMIHNUG

Judszinmauid
(v )

4,500,000.00
4,500,000.00

4,540,000.00
69,000,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,235,000.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,235,000.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00
0.00

0.00
854,872.57

inany
(vn)
2,783,419.39

2,783,419.39

2,792,193.39
25,040,572.45

wil : 25/25

Julazin eIt
(vm)

1,716,580.61
1,716,580.61

1,747,806.61
43,104,554.98



